Project:
Part#:
Type:
The NEW EnVision LED Trimless Surface Mount is ultra thin, easy to
install, and ideal for any residential or commercial recessed setting.
The fixture has various mounting options making it easy to retrofit an
existing fixture or install in a new construction setting. With our elegant
and minimal design, which blends seamlessly into the ceiling, these

Elegant, minimal design blends
seamlessly into the ceiling
Extends just 0.6" below the ceiling
plane to minimize visual profile
Specilized lens transmit clear, beautiful
light with a subtle diffusion
This fixture is compatible with
industry standard TRIAC/ELV dimmers,
being able to dim from 10% - 100%
Seamless Integration
Clearly Different
Designed to Disappear
ACCESSORIES
Model     Voltage Watts Lumens Color CRI
LED-TSM-5R-12W-30K-WH 120V 12w 850 3000K >90
LED-TSM-7R-15W-30K-WH 120V 15w 1,000 3000K >90
LED-TSM-9R-18W-30K-WH 120V 18w 1,300 3000K >90
LED-TSM-11R-20W-30K-WH 120V 20w 1,500 3000K >90
Accessory Description
TSM-7R-EMB-UNV 7” Surface mount pancake EMB
TSM-7R -EMB-EMPTY-UNV 7” Empty surface mount pancake EMB
TSM-9R -EMB-UNV 9” Surface mount pancake EMB
TSM-9R-EMB-EMPTY-UNV 9” Empty surface mount pancake EMB
LED-EMB-25W-HV-0/10V-2P Remote EMB for fixtures up to 25W
EMERGENCY BACKUP
LED-EMB-25W-HV-0/10V-2P
TSM-7R-EMB-UNV
TSM-9R-EMB-UNV